Data Sheet,  Rev. 3.8,  Apr i l  2004
TLE 6250
High Speed CAN-Transceiver
Automot ive Power
N e v e r  s t o p  t h i n k i n g .
Edition 2004-04-15
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,
St.-Martin-Strasse 53,

be endangered.
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 6250 G Q67006-A9427 P-DSO-8-3
TLE 6250 C Q67000-A9594 (chip)
TLE 6250 GV33 Q67006-A9523 P-DSO-8-3
TLE 6250 CV33 Q67000-A9538 (chip)
High Speed CAN-Transceiver
TLE 6250
P-DSO-8-3, -6, -7, -8, -9
Data Sheet 3 Rev. 3.8, 2004-04-15